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13
29
55
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26
49
34
14
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1
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33
3
76
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Name

Chase, Matthew
Pitzonka, Joe
VanHall, Bryan
Caines, Dillon
Engelbach-Schafer, Andrew
LeBrun Schultz, Mary
Quiros, Jose

Duffy, John

KLIER, CHAD

Figler, Jim

Callan, Timothy
Carzo, Nick
Mangione, Vinnie
Gulley, Nate

Becker, Matthew
Frontera, Dan

Burch, Matthew
Kruzynski, Kevin
Marino, Vanessa
Cheng, Huanfeng
Bratek, J

Sharratt, James
Triplet, Luke
Musialowski, Christopher
Cromer, Mike

Dixon, David
Mcardle, Rachel
Lansing, Thomas
Mueller-Funke, Deena
BARBARO, DAVID
Carter, Bruce

Burke, Jenna
Campbell, Jaclyn
Spencer, Stephen
Winchell, Jerry
schrecengast, Pierce
Ward, Dave

Capozzi, Cristine
Sears, Dennis
Higashimori, Takamasa
Tambor, Jason
Buckle, Joe
O'Connor, Jim
Winfred, Thomas
Marazita, Shyri
Triplet, Trisha
Rainville, Michelle
Gibson, Rich

Carter, Jill

Rosen, Jessica
Adamczyk, Christopher
Farfaglia, Eric
Savage, Gregory
Schneider, Gregory
Alvarez, Laurita
Duffy, Nancy
Wagner, Cilla
Engelbach-Schafer, Amanda
Bethge, Alexandra
Madey, Craig

LePage, Tom
Weinman, Lillian
Weinman, Jessica

Category

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K-Patriot Entry

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K Active/Vet

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

Age Gender

30
45
25
26
31
40
44
54
37
57
49
25
32
36
44
54
35
40
41
29
54
44
14
35
50
42
47
67
33
59
67
44
36
28
43
32
70
56
76
43
32
55
60
29
48
41
53
69
43
36
45
28
38
38
44
63
21
30
28
47
64
15 F
43 F
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AG

Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 19-29
Male 19-29
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 19-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 30-39
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 19-29
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 18 & Under
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Male 60-69
Female 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 19-29
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 70 & Over
Female 50-59
Male 70 & Over
Male 40-49
Male 30-39
Male 50-59
Male 60-69
Male 19-29
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 60-69
Female 40-49
Female 30-39
Male 40-49
Male 19-29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Female 40-49
Female 60-69
Female 19-29
Female 30-39
Female 19-29
Male 40-49
Male 60-69

Female 18 & Under

Female 40-49

Club Pace

Marines

Army

Army

Army

Army
Air Force

Coast Guard

Coast Guard
Marines

Marines

Air Force
Navy

Army

Marines

GunTime

36:11
38:46
39:39
39:40
40:31
40:54
40:56
41:04
41:27
41:55
42:10
43:12
44:43
44:50
44:50
45:11
45:49
46:01
46:43
46:45
46:51
46:53
47:08
47:20
47:36
47:36
48:21
48:46
49:28
50:08
50:18
50:25
50:38
50:38
50:42
50:43
51:12
51:22
51:22
51:43
52:00
52:03
52:16
52:30
52:42
52:55
53:12
53:14
54:06
54:07
54:13
54:33
54:48
54:54
56:05
56:12
56:33
56:38
56:45
56:45
57:03
58:15
58:17



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
DsSQ

275

343
48
45
28
63
36

342

334
66
4
77
58
41
85
87
25
4
50
15

346
32

3

341

3

N

a

e

Fretthold, Kathleen
Kalman, Kim
Carpenter, Laurie
Smith, Kristen
Jablonski, Joe
LaPorta, Andy
Blue, Teresa
Fielitz, Alan

Laks, Rebecca
More, Ann
Burger, Richard
Bessey, Susanne
Mcardle, Thomas
Schuler, Laura
Netunahins, Deniss
Lockwood, Mill
Kesler, Erik
Jackson, Matthew
Embler, Pam
McKenrick, Darell
Garrido, Hector
Jackson, Heather
Bessey, Peter
Murphy, Raymond
Heiler, Jennifer
Schaner, Bruce
Madey, Denise
Hagan, Judy
Vaughan, Mark
Wagner, Laura
Diaz, Miquel
Jenkins, Barbie
Krawczyk, Diane
Callan, Kathleen
Mroz, Lori

Ferris, Jan Marie
Carlson, Genine
Hilliard, William
Beach, Darleen
Gregoire, Jennifer

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K Civilian

10K Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

10K - Veteran or Active Duty
10K - Civilian

10K - Civilian

60
47
57
34
64
49
63
68
30
59
61
46
49
38
a4
52
18
a4
57
46
48
46
45
45
50
66
51
71
63
48
45
a4
49
49
49
56
51
74 M
53 F
50 F

Female 60-69

Female 40-49

Female 50-59

Female 30-39

Male 60-69

Male 40-49

Female 60-69

Male 60-69

Female 30-39

Female 50-59

Male 60-69

Female 40-49

Male 40-49

Female 30-39

Male 40-49

Male 50-59 Army
Male 18 & Under

Male 40-49

Female 50-59

Male 40-49

Male 40-49

Female 40-49 Air Force
Male 40-49 Army
Male 40-49

Female 50-59

Male 60-69

Female 50-59

Female 70 & Over

Male 60-69

Female 40-49

Male 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 40-49

Female 40-49 Army
Female 50-59

Female 50-59

Male 70 & Over Marines
Female 50-59

Female 50-59

58:32

58:41

58:52

59:11

59:11

59:11

59:39

1:00:19
1:00:21
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:46
1:00:55
1:01:06
1:01:06
1:02:19
1:02:59
1:03:00
1:03:24
1:03:24
1:03:42
1:03:52
1:04:02
1:04:38
1:06:05
1:06:12
1:06:17
1:06:35
1:07:27
1:08:09
1:08:50
1:10:45
1:12:18
1:12:57
1:15:47
1:18:23
1:18:31
1:29:57
1:29:58
31:30



